
LOT 13 COBBLESTONE UNIT 1.

WD 1039-36, WD 1358-177, WD 1431

DAUDELIN DENNIS H/DAUDELIN MARILYN W
589 NW BRIDGEWATER TER
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

24-3S-16-02275-113
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03
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05/11/2023 MLU

05/18/2023 JB 2.06 40,000 0 0 40,000

STANDARD
2
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53,880
40,000

449,202
124,913
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HX HB 50,722
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0
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1470/315 6/30/2022 WD Q I 01 635,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SCHEFFLER MELODEE R

DAUDELIN DENNIS H

1431/213 2/19/2021 WD Q V 01 41,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JOHNSON WILLIAM J TRU

SCHEFFLER DEAN A
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000042004 New Residential C 200,000 05/26/2021

000042006 Storage Building 32,000 05/26/2021

2023HX Base Yr

589 NW BRIDGEWATER TER, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Exterior Wall 00 N/A 0
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 100
Interior Floo 00 N/A 0
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 2,709 120.7360 135.22 366,311 2022 2022 0 0 0 3.00 97.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2023 Heated Area: 2133

BAS 2,133 100 2023 2,133 279,771

FGR 828 55 2023 455 59,679

FOP 164 30 2023 49 6,427

FSP 180 40 2023 72 9,444

3,305 2,709 355,322

BAS=[YR=2023;ORIG=10,-19] W24 S8 W11 S10 W18 N13 W13 S41 E12
E1 N2 E7 S2 E14 N2 E8 N13 E6 N2 E18 N29 $
FSP=[YR=2023;ORIG=-43,-11] E18 S10 W18 N10 $
FOP=[YR=2023;ORIG=-22,27] W14 N2 W7 S2 W1 S8 E9 N2 E13 N6 $
FGR=[YR=2023;ORIG=10,10] W18 S2 W6 S13 S20 E24 N35 $
.
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1 0030 BARN,MT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 49,920.00 49,920.00 100 2021 2021 100 49,920

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1,320.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 2023 2022 100 3,960

53,880

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF-2 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 40,000.00 40,000.00 40,000


